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Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions. Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies. Information
displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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COLLECTING REFERENCES USING NODES OR MILE MARKERS 
 
Beginning with 2007 NHDOT will accept crash locations by Nodal or Mile Marker Reference on 
selected divided highways, as specified below: 
 
Selected Highway Codes: 

NOTE: 
NB    =  Northbound  
SB    =  Southbound 
I        =  Interstate 
FEE  =  F.E. Everet Turnpike 
SPA  =  Spaulding Turnpike 

• Interstate 89      I89_NB     or   I89_SB 
• Interstate 93     I93_NB     or   I93_SB 
• Interstate 95      I95_NB     or   I95_SB 
• Interstate 293    I293_NB   or   I293_SB 
• Interstate 393    I393_NB   or   I393_SB 
• Turnpikes         FEE_NB    or   FEE_SB  &  SPA_NB or SPA_SB 
• NH Route 101   NH101NB or  NH101SB 

 
 

 
 
 

REQUIRED FIELDS:

*  Node 1 & Node 2 from NHDOT Nodal Reference Maps 

 Node 1           Feet From Node 1          Node 2 
 0001*  500   0002* 

Nodal Reference
Example   

  
   
 Feet to Marker          NSEW             Mile Marker 

500   S  9.6 

**  Selected Highway Code. 

Mile Marker Reference
Example 

Route/Street 
I89_NB** 

500 ft 
North 500 ft

South

  
 
 
  
 
 
  
 
 



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

61530032

0123

0033
0034

01320031

0133

0131

EASTONBENTON

Forestry Rd 171

Tunnel Stream 
Rd

Fo
res

try 
Rd 

147

Br
oo

k R
d

Fo
res

try 
Rd 

17
0

1 Match to page 2
Match to page 6 EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

")112

6753

0154

0130

6752

0059

0006

EASTONBENTON

Forestry 
Rd 171

Lost River Rd

2

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 1 Match to page 3

Match to page 7 EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

")112

0002
0051

0154

000400030060

0189

6710

0052

EASTONBENTON

EA
ST

ON
WO

OD
ST

OC
K

BE
NT

ON
WO

OD
ST

OC
K

W ildwood

Rd

Lost River Rd

Lo
st 

Ri
ve

r 
Rd

Fo
res

try 
Rd 

17
1

3

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 2 Match to page 4

Match to page 8 EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N FG o r d o n P o n d

LIN
CO

LN
EA

ST
ON

LINCOLN
WOODSTOCK

EASTON
WOODSTOCK

4

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 3

Match to page 9 EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

A m m o n u s u c R i v e r

")112

")116

0061

0039

0117

6220

0027

0038

0040 0037 6217

0030

0035

0028

0036

0026

0029

6216

0001

0059

0006

0007

0060

0143

00020004

6214

LA
ND

AF
F

EA
ST

ON

LANDAFFBENTON

EASTONBENTON

Coventry Rd

Tunnel Stream Rd

Co
bb

le 
Hil

l R
d

Lost River Rd

No
ble 

Rd

County Rd

Mi
les 

Rd

Long Pond Rd

Lo
ng 

Pond Rd

Ingerson Rd

St Landaff Rd

Brill Rd

Fla
nd

ers 
Rd

Ro
llin

s 
Rd

Tipping Rd

Flan
der

s Rd

5 Match to page 6
EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

")116

")116

")116

")112

0009

0008

0011

0030

0029

6216

00126214

LA
ND

AF
F

EA
ST

ON

EASTONBENTON

Brill Rd

Easto
n Valle

y Rd

Lost River Rd
County Rd

Tunnel Stream Rd

Ro
llin

s R
d

Bro
ok 

Rd

Bowen Brook Rd

Bowen B rook Rd

6

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 5 Match to page 7

Match to page 10

Match to page 1

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

M u d 
P o n d

")112

")116

0008

0007

0014

Lost River RdBroo
k Rd

Easton Valley Rd
7

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 6 Match to page 8

Match to page 11

Match to page 2

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

8

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 7 Match to page 9

Match to page 12

Match to page 3

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

LIN
CO

LN
EA

ST
ON9

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 8

Match to page 13

Match to page 4

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

0026

0056
0016

0015

6215

LA
ND

AF
F

EA
ST

ON

Bowen Brook Rd

Bow
en 

Bro
ok 

Rd Bowen Brook Spur

10 Match to page 11
Match to page 15

Match to page 6

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

")116

0032

0017

0036

0034

0010

0020

0058

Gibson Rd

Easton Valley Rd

11

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 10

Match to page 12
Match to page 16

Match to page 7

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

")116

0054

0021

0019

0018

0030

0025

0032

0028

0005

0027

0026
0013

0036
0050

0063

0031

0029

0024

0055

0049

0020

0058

0022

0023

0033

0061

Gingerbread Vill

Mt
n 

Vie
w 

Rd

Vis
ta 

Vie
w

Pa
ine 

Rd

Gibson Rd

Easton Valley Rd

Ea
sto

n V
all

ey 
Rd

Beaver Meadow

Reel Brook Rd

12

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 11

Match to page 13
Match to page 17

Match to page 8

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

0019

0005

0013

LIN
CO

LN
EA

ST
ON

Pa
ine 

Rd

13

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 12

Match to page 14
Match to page 18

Match to page 9

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

K
in

sm
an 

Po
nd

LIN
CO

LN
EA

ST
ON

14

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 13

Match to page 19 EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

LA
ND

AF
F

EA
ST

ON15 Match to page 16

Match to page 10

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

0037

0036

LA
ND

AF
F

EA
ST

ON

Gibson Rd

16

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 15

Match to page 17
Match to page 20

Match to page 11

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

")116
0041

0061

0046

0062

0047

0038

0042

0045

0039

0036 0050

0053

0043

0040

0044

0035

0048

Sugar Hill Rd

Ruskin Rd

Va
lle

y V
iew 

Rd

Gib
son 

Rd

Pa
ine 

Rd

Easton Valley Rd

Easton Valley Rd

Loop Rd

Loop 

Rd

17

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 16

Match to page 18
Match to page 21

Match to page 12

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

")116

0062

6711

0045

0039

0057

FRANCONIAEASTON

Ea
sto

n Va
lley 

Rd

Paine Rd

Pa
ine 

Rd

18

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 17

Match to page 19
Match to page 22

Match to page 13

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

FRANCONIALINCOLN

FRANCONIAEASTON

LIN
CO

LN
EA

ST
ON

19

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 18

Match to page 14

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



0010

0011

0007

0013

0009

6742

0006

0015

0001
6172

0012

0008

SUGAR HILLLANDAFF

SUGAR HILLEASTON

LA
ND

AF
F

EA
ST

ON
Jericho Rd

Trumpet Round Rd

Toa
d Hill R

d

Easton 
Rd

Ha
dle

y R
d

Pre

sby Rd

Presby Rd20 Match to page 21

Match to page 16

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



0004

6173

00410002

0005

0046

0003

6156

0006

0042

0176

SU
GA

R 
HIL

L
FR

AN
CO

NIA
SUGAR HILLEASTON

FRANCONIAEASTON

Toad Hill Rd

Easton 
Rd

Easton 
Rd

Sugar Hill Rd

Fo
be

s R
d21

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 20

Match to page 22

Match to page 17

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet



W h i t e  M o u n t a i n  N F

")116

")116

0038

0049

0250

0056

0050

0260

6711

0251

0039

0252

0040

0053

0052 0244

0249

0043

0253

FRANCONIAEASTON

Park 

View 
Dr

Ro
ck

wo
od

Ravin

Wells Rd

Copper Mine

Delage Farm Rd

Toa
d 

Hill R
d

Birchwood

Easton 
Rd

Ea
sto

n R
d

Wind
ago22

Ma
tch

 to
 pa

ge
 21

Match to page 18

EASTON

Nov 21 20110 1,000 2,000500 Feet


	Locus
	Legend
	Notes
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22

